HAXA

19/06/2025
Etapa: Expedition - Caraguatatuba (SP)

Categoria
250 KM DUPLA MASCULINA
250 KM QUARTETO MISTO
250 KM DUPLA MISTA
250 KM QUARTETO MISTO
250 KM DUPLA MISTA
250 KM QUARTETO MISTO
250 KM QUARTETO MISTO
250 KM SOLO MASCULINO
250 KM QUARTETO MISTO
250 KM QUARTETO MISTO
250 KM DUPLA MASCULINA
250 KM SOLO MASCULINO
250 KM DUPLA MISTA
250 KM QUARTETO MISTO
250 KM DUPLA MASCULINA
250 KM SOLO MASCULINO
250 KM DUPLA MISTA

Numero Equipe
318
312
302
313
303
307
311
316
317
317
305
304
301
315
306
319
300

Pontuagdo

Tempo de Prova
24:42:29
25:08:23
26:36:00
26:55:42
27:22:02
28:17:00
29:42:00
34:55:43
36:24:43
36:24:43
37:14:36
38:18:00
38:18:00
38:45:00
39:36:18
39:50:00
16:07:00

RESULTADO GERAL

Nome da Equipe
AKSA Sports
Lobo Guara Curtlo GIG
Tubaina
BOA - Brasil Outdoor Adventure
PAPAVENTURAS
Suindara Explore Codam
Makaira
SELVATICOS
Dark Pamonhas
Dark Pamonhas
PEDRA RACHADA
RED WINGS
RED WINGS
ADV Racing Team
Capivara Albina
TUPI
Tamolunto

Atleta 1
Daniel Franquin
Gabriela de Carvalho
Andre Canzian Lemmi
Filipe Aquino das Neves
VALMIR LUIS SCHNEIDER
Victor Adolfo Carvalho e Silva
Alexandre Gusson
EDGAR FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO FREHSE PEREIRA
RODRIGO FREHSE PEREIRA
Fernando Melo
André de Lima Andrade
Agnaldo Alves Silva
Fernando Mitre Caetano Moises
Rene L SIMARELLI
André Fonseca Nazario
Denise Bacedo Ferras Vieira

Atleta 2
Wellington Noronha
Diones Godoi Machado
Shubi Guimaraes
Joiro de Souza Araujo
ROSEMERI MULLER
Panayote Damilakos
Celso Alexandre de Franga

Daniel Correa Trevelim
Daniel Correa Trevelim
Anderson Lamontanha

Fabiana Duarte e Silva
Marcos Caussi

Vitor L Simarelli

Danilla Icassatti Corazza

Atleta 3
Jefferson Souto
Fabio Cerévolo

Artem Lavrinovich
José Luiz Vasques

Paula Blanco de Lima
Paula Blanco de Lima

Franklin Von Haydin

Atleta 4
Lucas Ferro
Juliana Fernandes Ennes

Anastasia Sipina
Danielle Nagaoka

Elias Borges
Elias Borges

Emily Barbosa



